Sergio and Angela Gar cia Foundation Junior Championship

Player, Hometown

Jake Albert, Blacksburg, Va. (2025)

Adam Anderson, Ventura, Calif. (2025)

Julia Ballester Barrio, (Spain) Castellon, , Spain (2023)
Bowen Ballis, The Woodlands, Texas (2024)
Charles David Beeson, Roswell, Ga. (2026)
Jacob Blanton, West Point, Miss. (2024)

Parker Brown, Fort Worth, Texas (2028)

Finn Burkholder, The Woodlands, Texas (2026)
Blake Burt, Austin, Texas (2024)

Mimi Burton, Austin, Texas (2023)

Evyn Cannon, Edmond, Okla. (2028)

Larissa Carrillo, (Mexico) Saltillo, , Mexico (2024)

Joshua Chung, San Diego, Calif. (2023)

Cooper Claycomb, Orlando, Fla. (2023)

Fernando Cobo, (Spain) Benicasim, , Spain (2026)
Jacob Cole, Tyler, Texas (2023)

Shawn Coultoff, Winter Garden, Fla. (2025)
Garret Ebbert, Lake Mary, Fla. (2023)

Trevor Garus, Boise, Idaho (2024)
Jack Gilbert, Houston, Texas (2023)
Mykhailo Golod, (Ukraine) Davenport, Fla. (2024)

Connor Henry, Fort Worth, Texas (2023)

Braeden Hoyt, Houston, Texas (2023)

Anna Huang, (Canada) Coto De Caza, Calif. (2027)
Treed Huang, Katy, Texas (2023)

Jackson Hymer, San Antonio, Texas (2024)

lan Jin, South Pasadena, Calif. (2023)

Jonathan Kim, Cedar Park, Texas (2023)

Lauren Kim, (Canada) Surrey, British Columbia, Canada
(2023)

Maelynn Kim, Katy, Texas (2023)

Bowen Lan, (China) Austin, Texas (2025)

Jacob Lang, Alvaton, Ky. (2024)

Elise Lee, Irvine, Calif. (2024)

Jude Lee, Walnut, Calif. (2026)

Nicholas Logis, Austin, Texas (2026)

Alex Long, (Canada) Lakewood Ranch, Fla. (2024)
Beni Long, (Canada) Lakewood Ranch, Fla. (2023)
Tyler Loree, Kula, Hawaii (2025)

Luna Lu, (Canada) Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada
(2025)

Danica Lundgren, Austin, Texas (2024)

Kacey Ly, Temple City, Calif. (2025)

Dylan Bingwen Ma, (China) Jacksonville, Fla. (2023)
Daniel Macias, Austin, Texas (2024)

Mitchell Maier, Richmond, Texas (2025)

Emerson Majma, Edmond, Okla. (2027)

Sahana Mantha, Charlotte, N.C. (2025)

Lindsay McGrath, (Canada) Oakville, Ontario, Canada
(2025)

Mabrie McMahan, Austin, Texas (2024)
Drew Miller, East Lansing, Mich. (2024)
Madison Moman, Palm Beach Gardens, Fla. (2025)
Kevin Mu, Austin, Texas (2023)

Maggie Ni, Cypress, Texas (2023)

JP Odland, Tiburon, Calif. (2023)

Nikki Oh, Torrance, Calif. (2026)

Davis Ovard, Frisco, Texas (2023)

Clay Pendergrass, Richmond, Ky. (2023)
Kate Pickrell, Austin, Texas (2023)
Caden Pinckes, Carlsbad, Calif. (2023)
Andrew Ramos, Blaine, Minn. (2024)
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Intent

Tulane University
Verbal: Vanderbilt University

Verbal: University of Mississippi

University of Notre Dame

Verbal: University of Mississippi
Verbal: University of California, San
Diego

University of Louisville

University of North Alabama

University of Central Florida

Verbal: University of California, Los
Angeles

University of Texas at Austin

Verbal: University of North Carolina
Chapel Hill

University of Oklahoma
University of California, Davis
Verbal: Baylor University

University of Nevada Reno
University of Texas at Austin

University of Houston

Verbal: Northwestern University

Verbal: Texas A&M University
University of Kansas

Verbal: Michigan State University

Verbal: Emory University
Verbal: University of Pennsylvania
Santa Clara University

Baylor University
University of Louisville

Abilene Christian University

Verbal: University of Oklahoma

Rolex AJGA Junior Golf Scoreboard

Rank Rank
125 146
569 288
624 0
78 60
201 943
69 111
0
164 253
420 712
155 440
279 522
115 102
122 117
190 83
0 0
198 267
103 203
186 135
228 199
212 56
315 129
174 151
136 213
49 76
144 89
140 206
156 465
189 291
75 17
80 50
65 168
88 214
22 28
38 68
108 172
120 100
170 226
66 106
50 70
0 391
120 136
76 0
434 281
195 396
125 324
149 252
288 294
204 121
226 287
131 197
29 80
160 0
47 37
143 55
126 159
123 146
141 404
39 52
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As of 08/15/2023 08:32 EST Rolex AJGA Junior Golf Scoreboard
Player, Hometown Intent Rank Rank
Abra Richmond, Glendale, Calif. (2024) 188 118
Parker Sands, Edmond, Okla. (2024) Verbal: University of Florida 142 91
Zachary Schwab, Los Angeles, Calif. (2025)
Jeff Seong, Tacoma, Wash. (2026) 77 513
Brooks Simmons, Dallas, Texas (2025) 149 153
Julia Sosa, Austin, Texas (2024) 0
Charlie Stanton, Austin, Texas (2023) 905
Henry Stone, Austin, Texas (2023) 366 475
Nils Svanberg, (Sweden) Saltsjobaden, , Sweden (2024) Verbal: Louisiana State University 0 0
Anna Swan, North East, Pa. (2024) Verbal: Oral Roberts University 143 319
Maxwell Tjoa, Cedar Falls, lowa (2023) University of lowa 75 247
Jack Vojtko, Stow, Ohio (2024) Verbal: Ohio State University 202 294
Natalie Yen, West Linn, Ore. (2025) 99 119
Martina Yu, (Canada) Coquitlam, British Columbia,
Canada (2054) ) co e el
Alex Zhang, (Canada) Richmond, British Columbia,
Canada (2%2(6) ) 1 444
Vanessa Zhang, (Canada) Vancouver, British Columbia, 16 19
Canada (2024)
Donina Zhou, Trabuco Canyon, Calif. (2027) 32 137
Andre Zhu, (Canada) Richmond Hill, Ontario, Canada
(2025) 84 252

Reggie Zhu, (China) Winter Garden, Fla. (2023) Rice University 182 145



